08 Agustos 2022 Pazartesi

1. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

S At ismi
1.BRIANNA
2.LADYIMPOSTOR
3.MYGIRL LISA
4.RUN FOR HART
5.TALE OF US
6.KHAN NOKOI
7.AZRAKIZ (Kosmaz)
8.JULIA (Kosmaz)
9.LALABANY (Kosmaz)
10.PATRICIA
11.ROSE OF ROCK (Kosmaz)
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Kayitlar
SARTLI 4/Disi
1.)74.500 ¢ 2.)29.800 ¢
1)21419¢ 2.)8.568 ¢
Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)

2ydd  KIRDEMRKIR- ACAPELLA
2ydd  HAKKAR- ECEEFE
2yad  ORMEANTATAR- CARNA
2ykd  LIONHEART (USA) - ART LADY
2ydd  WINRVERWIN(USA) - MAYA MY LOVE
2ydd  NATIVEKHAN(FR) - CARFEKOI
2ykd  CAPTAINRO(GB)- ASKMEFLY
2ydd  THREEVALLEYS (USA) - LOCHKA
2ydd  AVERKALI- EXDARLNG
2ydd  KULOGLU- BESTEREK
2ydd  NATHANE (IRE) - SDLE(IRE)

Siklet
59
57
57
57
57
55
53
53
53
53
53

57 kg,

3.14.900 ¢
3)4.284 ¢

Sahip
MAH. POLAT

M SAl. TOKDEMR

SER. VARDAR
HAS. KARAKECI
EM. KAVGIN
KAY. OZCAN
KOR. DONVEZ
H. TAR. SEKER
SAD. CELEN
OSM ATMACA
ELI. KAYA

Antrenorii
MH.ELGAC
MTURKOGLU
RAYDOGAN
S.ORDEM
EKREMGCILEK
ME.A/CI
H.BAGDAN
E.CUKURKAS
D.KAYA
K.SENGEL
VKARAKUS

1200 Gim

HP
48
42
41
46
42
41
31
36

30

Bursa Hipdromu (35. Yans Giinii)

4.)7450 ¢
4)2142¢
Son6Y. Son Kosu Tarihi

131245 14.07.2022
233546 28.07.2022
217 31.07.2022
312361 31.07.2022
142 15.07.2022
14 04.07.2022
4393 26.07.2022
752 25.07.2022
47 01.08.2022
743 01.08.2022
534 26.07.2022



